




KCHA, z.s. Praha

7. BABY 2024 – Strančice
Seznam a adresář vystavovatelů

od do

1 700 Drnzík Štefan Netřebice 22, 382 32 Velešín 7 1 7

2 701 Kubík Evžen Radešín 26, 411 19 Mšené Lázně 2 8 9

3 655 / 674 Spol. Janda - Vrančík Horka ps 1, 251 62 Mukařov- Žernovka 10 10 19

4 796 Dostál Jaroslav Brněnská 2068, 500 06 Hradec Králové 3 20 22

5 231 Žák Jindřich Zátiší 17/102, 405 02 Děčín 2 23 24

6 758 Motejlek Miroslav Spálov 67, 513 01 Semily 1 25 25

7 793 Hedrlínová Blanka Přerov nad Labem 294, 289 16 2 26 27

8 276 Chládek Jaroslav Deblín 105, 664 75 Deblín 4 28 31

9 798 Bojko Robert a Ondřej Bystřice 1427, 739 95 10 32 41

10 154 Junek Josef Komenského 1440, 252 63 Roztoky 2 42 43

11 159 Groda Ladislav Hlučínská 33, 747 05 Opava 2 44 45
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čl. číslo adresa počet klecí
čísla klecí
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